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INSATS F+B

09155052601
Stiftinsats Han F+B 5-pol skruv

« Kraft och signal
e Skruv eller crimpanslutning
« Adapter for Han 3A insatser

PRODUKTBESKRIVNING
TEKNISK DATA

TEKNISK DATA
Anslutning
Typ
Poltal
Ledararea min
Ledararea max
Mérkstrém
Markspanning
Temperaturomrade fran

Temperaturomrade till

Skruvanslutning
Hane

5+=

0,75 mm?

2,5 mm?

16 A

600 V

-40°C

125°C

Pushing Performance
Since 1945
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